
 6.8
171.5

 

47.49
34.90

1206.2
886.5

(GRILLE BUILT TO MATCH WIDTH OF DISPLAY)

2

FRONT VIEW

5.4
3.3

138.3
84.4

(DEPTH WITHOUT GRILLE)

5.7
3.6
146.0
92.0

(DEPTH WITH GRILLE)

 33.0
838.1

 

3

3

TOP VIEW

WIRE PASS
THROUGH SLOT
(0.9in X 3.50in)

5.125
3.000

130.175
76.200

(INSIDE DEPTH)

5.525 MAX
140.335 MAX

(INSIDE HEIGHT)

SCALE 1 : 4

GRILLE ATTACHMENT
HARDWARE

ADJUSTABLE EQUIPMENT BRACKETS 
CAN BE RE-POSITIONED FOR VARYING
SOUNDBAR DIMENSIONS

ATTACHMENT POINTS FOR
REAR MOUNTED SOUNDBARS

WITH FASTENER

STRAP ATTACHMENT POINT
FOR SECURING SOUNDBAR
WITH PROVIDED STRAP

BACK VIEW
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BACK VIEW WITH UNDER MOUNT BRACKET
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BACK VIEW WITH AWB BRACKET
SCALE 1 : 16

5

24.0
609

(ADJUSTABLE)

TV DISPLAY

BACK VIEW WITH OVER MOUNT BRACKET
SCALE 1 : 16

OVER MOUNT BRACKET 6
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FEATURES AND CONFIGURATION NOTES:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MILLIMETER]1
PRODUCT RANGE: 34.90in ~ 47.49in WIDTH 2
DEPTH IS DEPENDENT ON SOUND BAR MODEL3
UNDER MOUNT BRACKET ATTACHES TcFIT-U-S DIRECTLY TO TV FOR ARTICULATING TV MOUNTS4
AWB WALL MOUNT BRACKET ATTACHES TcFIT-U-S DIRECTLY TO WALL WITH DEPTH ADJUSTMENT5
OVER MOUNT BRACKET ATTACHES TcFIT-U-S DIRECTLY TO TV FOR ARTICULATING TV MOUNTS6
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TECH DWG, TcFIT-U-S
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SKU: TCFIT-U-S
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